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Stage 2 Plan
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Stage 3 Plan
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Stage 4A Plan
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Stage 5 Plan



N

Central Park
122

157

169

185

186

187

197

196

198

199

121

158

159166188

189194

195

167

168

160165
120

118

11916
1

16
2

16
3

16
419
1

19
0

19
2

19
3

396m2

472m2

398m2

458m2

570m2

556m2

375m2

378m2

445m2

485m2

418m2

523m2

421m2
327m2493m2

444m2399m2

381m2

320m2

406m2

413m2
372m2

456m2

388m
2

465m
2

517m
2

332m
2

388m
2

466m
2

388m
2

462m
2

388m
2

432m
2

14

27.7

14.3

27.7

22.2
17.7

21.3

27.7

27.727.7

27.7

27.727.7

12.2

13.1
12

12

16
17.5

14.4

16.3
14.8

4.5
8.2

9.7
12.9

14.1

14.7
12.4

14
14

10.4
6

18.1

3.1

14.4
13.4

16

17.4
22.1

21.8

21.4

12.7
10.6

7
3.4

13.1
16

12.2
14.9

16

15.8

8.8

7.6

13.3
14.4

141818.1
16.2

13.6
11.5

12
14

14
14

12
14

32

32.7 28.5 33.6 28.1

27.7

32.8

32.7

29.6

30.1

28

28

28.1

28.3

28.5

27.9

14
14

18
16.2

32.9

31.4

28.4

28.6

29.2

28.9

30

24.5

25.3

10.6
9.7

24.9

28.2

29.3

10.5

1.
6

3.1 3.2

3.23
3

The Heights

Pi
nn

ac
le

 W
ay

Pe
ak

 C
re

sc
en

t

L
of

t C
ou

rt

W
hite Avenue

Su
m

m
it 

Pl
ac

e

C
ob

b 
C

re
sc

en
t

Altitude Drive

Fannon Court

H
ill D

rive

R
is

e 
C

re
sc

en
t

The Heights



Sunland Group Limited ABN 65 063 429 532. All reasonable care has been taken in the preparation of this stage plan. To the best of our knowledge, no relevant 

information has been omitted. However Sunland Group Limited and its appointed agents disclaim all liability should any information or matter contained herein 

differs from the contract of sale or the actual constructed development. Photographs are illustrative only and all information is correct at the time of printing.  

© Sunland Group Limited. All rights reserved. 

Rifle Range Road, Pimpama, Queensland 4209

1300 826 939  |  sunlandgroup.com.au


	091516 The Heights Stage Plan 1_SPREADS
	091516 The Heights Stage Plan_SPREADS
	091516 The Heights Stage Plan 3_SPREADS
	091516 The Heights Stage Plan 4a_SPREADS
	091516 The Heights Stage Plan 4b_SPREADS
	091516 The Heights Stage Plan 5_SPREADS

